

T.A.-84-2015

Order No.35,Dated:02-02-2024

Appellant files Id. Adv.hazira.

O.P. is absent today without any steps.

None appears on behalf of the O.P. inspite of repeated calls.

Hence, this case proceed to be exparte against the Respondent.

To 02-05-2024 for exparte hearing.